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ces Brindley Engineering Brad Gibson bgibson@brindleyengineering.com (281) 726-7217
Support Sme KCG Industrial Myriam Reyna myriamr@kcgindustrial.com (832) 778-3643
- : Tray-Toc, Inc. Roger Disspayne [rdisspayne@traytec.com (281) 967-6200
Arturo de Leon adeleon@traytec.com (832) 675-1853
— - PEL industriel Construction Vicki Jeffreys Vleffreys@pcl.com (832) 370-7818
JP Rodriguez jprodriguez@pcl.com (361) 244-9410
al Cleaning Sma GBR Roofing & Sealants, LLC [Justin Roberts justin.roberts@gbrwp.com (281) 5434172
Cle 0 0 Marquis Industrial Services |Deanna Lambert |dlambert@marquiscsi.com (713) 444-6391
Chris Heisler Chris.heisler@brownandroot.com (304) 276-3749
PPC Brown and Root
Joanne Patterson |Joanne.patterson@brownandroot.com (832) 780-6131
Andrew Fox foxa@tntcrane.com (281) 753-1072
Soft Crafts Small TNTC + Riggi
eI Kevin Atwood katwood@tntcrane.com (832) 849-7777
BC Sage EnviroTech Ricky Leiser Ricky.Leiser@sageenvirotech.com (832)776-0285
~re . Think Environmental Anna Garrett anna.garrett@thinkenvironmental.com (832) 425-9825
Jackie Preciado  |jacquelyn_preciado@thinkenvironmental.com  [(832) 345-8720
4 Crafts Sms Shelton Services Tom Lane tlane@j2sservices.com (832) 364-7695
Richard Miller rmiller@norrellconstruction.com (979) 482-2905
8C Norrell

Jacey Ceguofa jceguera@norrellconstruction.com (956) 357-4058
Crafts Large Brock Alex Martinez alex.martinez@brockgroup.com (979) 482-1002
afts arge Brock Nathan Prilop nathan.prilop@brockgroup.com (979) 482-3677
—— International Cooling Tower Rudy Torres rt?rres@l-ctower.com (346) 641-7066
Steven Bjerke shjerke@ictower.com (281) 271-2428
e . Performance Contracting Greg Barrera gregorio.barrera@pcg.com (346) 619-0816
Gayland Randle [gayland.randle@pcg.com (832) 452-9972

Jody Bench j
tracts Ohmstede ody jbench@ohmstede.net (713) 248-9381
Tra Stark tstark@ohmstede.net (713) 702-2998
X X X Deanna Lambert |dlambert@marquiscsi.com (713) 444-6391

tracto arge Ma is Industrial Service

rquis indu s Mike Ochoa mochoa@marquiscsi.com (832) 868-1383




